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1 35.352576N, 74.859287E Astore PWD Rest House Astore 38 25 0 21,600 0 0 16,400 6

2 35.357447N, 74.865541E Astore Excise & Taxation Office Astore 15 5 15,000 0 0 0 0 7

3 35.346203N, 74.857919E Astore DD Office Education 20 10 0 0 0 0 20,000 8

4 35.346372B, 74.858116E Astore Forest Department Office Astore 15 5 0 0 0 0 15,000 9

5 35.346415N, 74.858401E Astore AGPR (District Accounts Officer) Eidgah Astore 21 7 0 0 11,400 0 9,600 10

6 35.345575N, 74.857556E Astore SP Office Astore 25 7 0 0 10,800 0 14,200 11

7 35.345207N,  74.856914E Astore Deputy Commissioner Office Astore 50 15 0 0 50,000 0 0 12

8 35.347062N, 74.854934E Astore NADRA Office Astore 27 10 27,000 0 0 0 0 13

9 35.355786N, 74.861494E Astore AC Offcie Astore Headquarters 30 12 0 0 30,000 0 0 14

10 35.343009N, 74.855636E Astore PPHI Office Astore 14 6 0 0 0 14,000 0 15

11 35.289880N, 74.846898E Astore W&P Office Gurikote Astore 20 13 0 0 0 0 20,000 16

12 35.287682N, 74.847366E Astore Session Court Office & Residence 13 7 0 0 13,000 0 0 17

13 35.351032N, 74.858714E Astore Medical Hostel Astore 50 40 0 0 50,000 0 0 18

14 35.346382N,  74.857295E Astore DHQ Hospital Astore 230 140 206,000 0 0 0 24,000 19

15 35.289183N, 74.846791E Astore DHO Office Gurikote Astore 12 5 0 0 0 0 12,000 20

16 35.349750N, 74.856771E Astore DD Livestock Office Astore 17 5 0 0 0 0 17,000 21

17 35.277680N, 74.840038E Astore DD LG & RD Residence Gurikote Astore 20 20 0 0 0 0 20,000 22

18 35.355539N, 74.860933E Astore City  Police  Station/Lines HQ Astore 25 7 3,600 21,400 0 0 0 23

19 35.356125N, 74.859503E Astore AEE E&M/Billing Office HQ Astore 20 6 0 0 15,600 0 4,400 24

20 35.356847N, 74.860849E Astore Tehsil Office Astore 15 4 15,000 0 0 0 0 25

21 35.355671N, 74.859284 Astore GB PWD & B&R Office Astore 15 9 0 0 15,000 0 0 26
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22 35. 289526N, 74.846921E Astore LG & RD Office Gurikote Astore 16 6 0 0 0 0 16,000 27

23 35.289897N, 74.847081E Astore CSO Offie Gurikote Astore 9 4 0 0 0 0 9,000 28

24 35.286031N, 74.845747E Astore Civil Court Office/Residence Gurikote Astore 19 13 0 0 9,600 0 9,400 29

25 35.289354N, 74.846871E Astore DD Agriculture office Gurikote Astore 13 6 0 0 0 0 13,000 30

26 35.652555N, 74.626433E Astore Pakistan Meteoralogical Depa 16 5 0 0 16,000 0 0 31

27 35.28165666N, 74.84896344E Astore Govt  Girls High School Gurikote Gorikot 22 10 0 0 22,000 0 0 32

28 35.2104932, 74.7945001 Astore Rehman Pur Hospital Astore 8 5 0 0 0 0 8,000 33

29 35.22849124, 74.77839075 Astore 10 Bed Hospital Chorit, Astore 15 10 0 0 15,000 0 0 34

30 35.23751513, 74.72846658 Astore RHU Trishang, Astore 8 8 0 0 8,000 0 0 35

31 35.26628622, 74.84391343 Astore AC Shounter and Tehsil office, Astore 45 15 0 0 45,000 0 0 36

32 35.64936359, 74.62737132 Astore Tehsil Office bunji, Astore 8 4 0 0 8,000 0 0 37

33 35.54461511, 74.70379516 Astore Police Check Post- Doyia 3 1 0 0 0 0 3,000 38

34 35.65293989, 74.62715507 Astore 25 Bed Hospital Bunji, Astore 90 70 54,000 0 0 0 36,000 39

35 35.64794005, 74.63874154 Astore Govt Girls High Bunji Astore 35 18 28,000 0 0 0 7,000 40

36 35.64963467, 74.62710511 Astore Rest House Bunj 11 6 0 0 0 0 11,000 41

37 35.29281219, 74.84954573 Astore Jail Building 45 30 0 0 45,000 0 0 42

38 35.29440184, 74.85219944 Astore 50 Bed Hospital Gorikot 97 95 0 0 97,000 0 0 43

39 35.44942863, 7479466707 Astore BHU Harcho Hospital 30 20 0 0 30,000 0 0 44

40 35.47404519, 74.77535114 Astore BHU Dashkin 51 30 0 0 51,000 0 0 45

41 35.19333367, 74.94558491 Astore Rest House Gudai 14 8 0 0 14,000 0 0 46

Total 1,246 722 348,600 43,000 556,400 14,000 285,000
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1 35.41137821,74.1024382 Chillas City Park Chillas 12 15 12,000 0 0 0 0 48

2 35.40979359,74.1015856 Chillas SE C&W Circle Office 43 10 25,000 18,000 0 0 0 49

3 35.41554988,74.09879845 Chillas DD Water Management Office 27 10 0 27,000 0 0 0 50

4 35.418816313, 74.0859673 Chillas Director Health Office 21 9 0 0 21,000 0 0 51

5 35.41826802,74.09361172 Chillas Social Welfare Office 20 5 0 20,000 0 0 0 52

6 35.41794506,74.08656154 Chillas BSIP Office 9 3 9,000 0 0 0 0 53

7 35.41205506,74.10048489 Chillas 1122 Rescue (Rented Building) 46 50 22,000 24,000 0 0 0 54

8 35.42054838,74.07974504 Chillas
1122 Rescue (Under Construction 

Building)
55 48 0 55,000 0 0 0 55

9 35.4193511,74.09379344 Chillas AD Disaster Office 22 6 2,400 19,600 0 0 0 56

10 35.41332321,74.10397176 Chillas XEN CED Office 31 8 7,000 0 0 24,000 0 57

11 35.41051336,74.1025351 Chillas IMU Office Diamer 32 9 0 0 0 32,000 0 58

12 35.63762062,73.4553821 Chillas AC Office Tangir 8 3 0 0 0 0 8,000 59

13 35.6614941,73.61651883 Chillas AC Office Darrel 44 11 0 44,000 0 0 0 60

14 35.6610630,73.6183130 Chillas NADRA Office Darrel 18 5 18,000 0 0 0 0 61

15 35.40997996,74.10322007 Chillas Chief Court Registery Office 17 6 17,000 0 0 0 0 62

16 35.432233,74.08808 Chillas KKH Police Station 14 30 0 0 0 14,000 0 63

17 35.42583179,74.10005841 Chillas Girls Primary School Shaheen Kote 6 4 6,000 0 0 0 0 64

18 35.41335819,74.10435162 Chillas Chief Engineer W&P Office 27 10 0 27,000 0 0 0 65

19 35.40658163,74.14716337 Chillas 0 Point Choki 20 30 0 20,000 0 0 0 66

20 35.3062566,74.12970487 Chillas Middle School Jall Thack Niat 12 8 0 0 12,000 0 0 67

21 35.41303657,74.10389833 Chillas XEN W&P Office 20 5 20,000 0 0 0 0 68

22 35.41751499,74.08728506 Chillas RHQ Laboratory Block 79 70 0 79,000 0 0 0 69
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23 35.41839245, 74.08812402 Chillas
RHQ Hospital(OPD, Male and Female 

Ward, Admin Block)
500 500 260,000 240,000 0 0 0 70

24 35.6378743,73.45325377 Chillas THQ 30 Bed Hospital Tangir 95 100 28,200 0 0 45,200 21,600 71

25 35.66176841,73.61608665 Chillas THQ 30 Bed Hospital Darel 100 100 0 0 0 60,000 40,000 72

26 35.48202498,74.51607171 Chillas BHU Darrang 60 80 28,800 28,800 2,400 0 0 73

27 35.4121960,74.10398182 Chillas Girls High School Chillas 16 18 16,000 0 0 0 0 74

28 35.41338496,74.10271984 Chillas Boys Model High School 30 33 0 0 30,000 0 0 75

29 35.41185394,74.10241809 Chillas Boys High School Satelite Town 18 14 0 18,000 0 0 0 76

30 35.4276199,74.09758508 Chillas Boys High School Shaheen Kote 18 12 0 0 0 18,000 0 77

31 35.41768167,74.10379171 Chillas Boys High School Takia Chillas 15 10 0 0 0 15,000 0 78

32 35.52995956, 74.5074082 Chillas Boys High School Gorabad 8 8 0 0 0 0 8,000 79

33 35.419186662,74.32829496 Chillas Boys High School Gias 11 9 0 0 11,000 0 0 80

34 35.41105659,74.38190494 Chillas Boys High School Goner Farm 20 11 20,000 0 0 0 0 81

35 35.66357910, 73.616669 Chillas
Boys High Secondary School Gumari 

Darrel
39 21 15,000 0 24,000 0 0 82

36 35.76428009,73.67663484 Chillas Boys High School Gabbar 17 10 0 0 0 17,000 0 83

37 35.63724677,73.45397495 Chillas Boys High School Juglot Tangir 11 5 0 0 0 0 11,000 84

38 35.66605509,73.43622845 Chillas Boys High School Gali Bala Tangir 7 3 0 0 7,000 0 0 85

39 35.4127483,74.10302829 Chillas Special Education School 12 16 12,000 0 0 0 0 86

40 35.463842620, 74.4817553 Chillas Cadet College (Admin/Academic Block) 112 59 112,000 0 0 0 0 87

41 35.42083335,74.08726662 Chillas
Public School & College Chillas (Girls 

Block)
14 7 14,000 0 0 0 0 88

42 35.41957843,74.08885349 Chillas
Public School & College Chillas (Boys 

Block)
13 8 13,000 0 0 0 0 89

43 35.419238736,74.0888721 Chillas
Public School & College Chillas (Admin 

Block)
8 2 8,000 0 0 0 0 90

44 35.41268654,74.10425339 Chillas Girls Inter College Chillas 22 17 22,000 0 0 0 0 91

45 35.4135612,74.10405524 Chillas SE W&P Office 21 7 21,000 0 0 0 0 92

46 35.4205808,74.0921412 Chillas KIU Main Campus 301 112 0 0 301,000 0 0 93

47 35.41985493,74.09473155 Chillas DIG Office 47 30 0 47,000 0 0 0 94

Total 2,098 1,547 708,400 667,400 408,400 225,200 88,600
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